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BILL NO.  SB 222 SB 417 SB 457 SB 492 

ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Local 

Government 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass as 

amended and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass as 

amended and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

     

   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  

Wahab, Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Seyarto, V. Chair  X   :         :   X  X   :         :   X  

Arreguín X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Cabaldon X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Caballero X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Cortese X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Durazo X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Grayson X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Ochoa Bogh   X   :    X   :    

Padilla X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Reyes X   :       

 Ayes  : 10 Ayes  : 8 Ayes  : 10 Ayes  : 9 

 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 1 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 1 

 

                                                                    

  
  

                                                                    

Date of Hearing: 01/06/2026                 _______________________________________________, Chair 
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BILL NO.  SB 677 SB 722   

ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass as 

amended and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Local 

Government 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Local 

Government 

  

     

   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  

Wahab, Chair  X   :    X   :      

Seyarto, V. Chair       :   X  X   :      

Arreguín X   :    X   :      

Cabaldon X   :    X   :      

Caballero X   :    X   :      

Cortese X   :    X   :      

Durazo X   :    X   :      

Grayson X   :    X   :      

Ochoa Bogh X   :    X   :      

Padilla X   :    X   :      

Reyes X   :       

 Ayes  : 10 Ayes  : 10 Ayes  : 0 Ayes  : 0 

 Noes  : 1 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 

 

                                                                    

  
  

                                                                    

Date of Hearing: 01/06/2026                 _______________________________________________, Chair 

 


